Position

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

Total Wages

$78,543

$70,301

$67,044

$63,877

$62,174

$55,385

$34,008

$33,807

$28,719

$20,884

$20,873

$20,559

$20,260

$19,539

$19,489

$19,468

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,142
$11,697

$2,682

$2,555

$2,487

$2,215

$1,360

$1,352

$4,751

$835

$835

$822

$810

$782

$780

$779



Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker Career Guidance

Counselor Assistant
Student Worker
Student Worker Student Tutor I
Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant
Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor Registration Assistant

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

$19,456

$19,017

$18,931

$17,865

$15,420

$14,309

$14,250

$13,939

$13,816

$13,519

$13,396

$12,867

$12,708

$12,651

$11,918

$10,728

$10,231

$9,932

$3,142

$761

$757

$3,617

$231

$0

$0

$558

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$506

$0

$2,116

$409

$397



Student Worker
Student Worker Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker Student Worker
Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

$9,853

$9,549

$9,107

$9,056

$8,919

$8,846

$8,816

$8,248

$7,698

$7,112

$6,905

$6,607

$5,919

$4,419

$4,352

$4,301

$4,086

$4,025

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$353

$330

$0

$284

$0

$0

$0

$0

$174

$172

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

$3,999

$3,992

$3,992

$3,920

$3,829

$3,673

$3,659

$3,652

$3,608

$2,956

$2,927

$2,780

$2,775

$2,775

$2,753

$2,623

$2,615

$2,435

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$146

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$97



Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

LAPC Matriculation

$2,427

$1,552

$1,442

$869

$398

$72

$0

$62

$0

$0

$0

$0



