Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$78,543	\$3,142
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$70,301	\$11,697
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$67,044	\$2,682
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$63,877	\$2,555
Counselor, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$62,174	\$2,487
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$55,385	\$2,215
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$34,008	\$1,360
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$33,807	\$1,352
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$28,719	\$4,751
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$20,884	\$835
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$20,873	\$835
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$20,559	\$822
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$20,260	\$810
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$19,539	\$782
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$19,489	\$780
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$19,468	\$779

Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$19,456	\$3,142
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$19,017	\$761
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$18,931	\$757
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$17,865	\$3,617
Student Worker	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$15,420	\$231
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$14,309	\$0
Student Worker	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$14,250	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$13,939	\$558
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$13,816	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$13,519	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$13,396	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$12,867	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$12,708	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$12,651	\$506
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$11,918	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$10,728	\$2,116
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$10,231	\$409
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$9,932	\$397

Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$9,853	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$9,549	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$9,107	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$9,056	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$8,919	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$8,846	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$8,816	\$353
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$8,248	\$330
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$7,698	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$7,112	\$284
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$6,905	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$6,607	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$5,919	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$4,419	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$4,352	\$174
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$4,301	\$172
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$4,086	\$0
Student Worker	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$4,025	\$0

Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,999	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,992	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,992	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,920	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,829	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,673	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,659	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,652	\$146
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$3,608	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,956	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,927	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,780	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,775	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,775	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,753	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,623	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,615	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,435	\$97

Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$2,427	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$1,552	\$62
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$1,442	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$869	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$398	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Matriculation	\$72	\$0